
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENCHINMOY SARKARVU25PSPHMS012441 1  90.20  89.30 89.53

GENSUVAJIT JANAVU25PSPHMS003738 2  91.40  88.90 89.53

OBC-BPRITILATA PALVU25PSPHMS005530 3  88.40  86.10 86.68

OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSPHMS002822 4  95.00  81.40 84.80

GENABHIJIT MAITYVU25PSPHMS012726 5  79.60  85.50 84.03

GENSANTANU SANTRAVU25PSPHMS009162 6  70.00  88.00 83.50

GENKARTICK RANAVU25PSPHMS004056 7  93.60  79.40 82.95

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSPHMS010609 8  78.20  84.50 82.93

GENSOMDATTA PALVU25PSPHMS011473 9  91.80  79.40 82.50

GENCHAITALI GHORAIVU25PSPHMS011819 10  87.00  80.40 82.05

GENSATHI NANDIVU25PSPHMS002547 11  92.40  78.50 81.98

SCSUBRATA BERAVU25PSPHMS007563 12  88.20  79.00 81.30

GENPULAK MAITYVU25PSPHMS003745 13  92.00  77.70 81.28

GENSAYAN PATRAVU25PSPHMS010526 14  78.40  81.80 80.95

OBC-BSAFIL MALLICKVU25PSPHMS004393 15  93.60  76.60 80.85

GENMILAN KUMAR JANAVU25PSPHMS004647 16  88.40  78.30 80.83

SCATRYEE MONDALVU25PSPHMS009550 17  80.80  80.70 80.73

GENANANWITA DEYVU25PSPHMS007168 18  94.00  76.16 80.62

OBC-BRAKHI SHYAMALVU25PSPHMS012322 19  78.00  81.10 80.33

SCSALIL KHIRALIVU25PSPHMS012756 20  89.40  76.80 79.95

GENSOUMI MAITIVU25PSPHMS005646 21  87.40  77.40 79.90
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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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GENDIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSPHMS006257 22  81.60  79.30 79.88

EWSSANGITA MAITYVU25PSPHMS004941 23  95.80  74.50 79.83Y

OBC-ASUMANA BERAVU25PSPHMS009858 24  94.20  74.80 79.65

GENASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSPHMS005773 25  90.20  74.40 78.35

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSPHMS008351 26  89.20  74.40 78.10

GENRIYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPHMS010239 27  88.60  74.50 78.03

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSPHMS003203 28  84.60  75.60 77.85

GENCHUMKI GHOSHVU25PSPHMS009856 29  90.20  73.44 77.63

GENSUDIP BAKLIVU25PSPHMS003522 30  88.20  73.70 77.33

GENMADHUMITA BERAVU25PSPHMS007247 31  90.60  72.50 77.03

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSPHMS003827 32  90.20  72.30 76.78

GENSUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSPHMS013122 33  69.40  78.90 76.53

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSPHMS003765 34  90.60  71.70 76.43

GENSAYANI SANTRAVU25PSPHMS004515 35  90.00  71.80 76.35

GENANKITA DUTTAVU25PSPHMS007219 36  85.60  73.10 76.23

GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSPHMS005746 37  89.40  71.80 76.20

GENASIM MANDALVU25PSPHMS009933 38  91.40  71.10 76.18

GENROJINA KHATUNVU25PSPHMS005339 39  88.00  72.11 76.08

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS004085 40  90.00  71.00 75.75

SCKARTIK RAJAKVU25PSPHMS007021 41  77.00  75.10 75.58

GENAYANTIKA DEYVU25PSPHMS007176 42  92.80  69.83 75.57
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Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   
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GENSUBHANKAR DASVU25PSPHMS003477 43  79.00  73.90 75.18

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSPHMS010682 44  84.60  72.00 75.15

OBC-BSUDIPTA DASVU25PSPHMS007425 45  93.20  68.70 74.83

SCJAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSPHMS012972 46  82.00  72.10 74.58

GENRUPALI DASVU25PSPHMS011076 47  91.40  68.70 74.38

GENANWESHA BEHERAVU25PSPHMS005159 48  89.20  69.30 74.28

GENSK ABU NASERVU25PSPHMS006843 49  87.60  69.70 74.18

GENAVIJIT MALVU25PSPHMS005569 50  82.40  71.40 74.15

OBC-BANITA PAIRAVU25PSPHMS011429 51  85.80  70.20 74.10

OBC-BANITA PAIRAVU25PSPHMS012555 52  85.80  70.20 74.10

GENRUPSA PALVU25PSPHMS004716 53  89.40  69.00 74.10

GENMANISA DASVU25PSPHMS008690 54  73.80  73.80 73.80

GENSWATI RATHVU25PSPHMS005010 55  87.40  68.70 73.38

GENRUDRANIL GHOSHVU25PSPHMS008872 56  84.00  69.40 73.05

STSUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSPHMS009980 57  79.00  70.80 72.85

GENSHUBHRANSHU MAITYVU25PSPHMS006562 58  86.80  67.70 72.48

OBC-BKAIKASHA PARVEENVU25PSPHMS006249 59  58.60  76.90 72.33

SCARUP SIKVU25PSPHMS003362 60  81.40  68.68 71.86

GENSUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSPHMS008086 61  86.20  66.80 71.65

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSPHMS004294 62  90.40  65.40 71.65

GENSWARUP DASVU25PSPHMS003128 63  87.80  65.80 71.30
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Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026
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EWS

STANUP KUMAR MURMUVU25PSPHMS005149 64  74.20  70.30 71.28

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS004996 65  86.20  66.20 71.20

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSPHMS006467 66  80.00  67.90 70.93

OBC-BBAPPA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS013019 67  70.40  71.00 70.85

SCGOURAB BARAIVU25PSPHMS012628 68  83.20  66.10 70.38

STKARAN SARENVU25PSPHMS004049 69  77.40  67.60 70.05

GENSHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSPHMS007136 70  81.00  66.30 69.98

GENRAMKRISHNA PAYRAVU25PSPHMS009916 71  93.00  62.00 69.75

GENSAYAN NAYEKVU25PSPHMS006993 72  83.00  65.10 69.58

OBC-BKEYA DASVU25PSPHMS007447 73  86.40  63.70 69.38

OBC-BPRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSPHMS006036 74  84.00  64.40 69.30

GENDIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSPHMS008502 75  85.00  63.90 69.18

GENCHAINA ROUTVU25PSPHMS002537 76  86.80  62.30 68.43

GENDEBLINA MONDALVU25PSPHMS006717 77  71.40  67.20 68.25

OBC-ASK ABUL BASARVU25PSPHMS010410 78  78.60  64.10 67.73

GENPARTHA PRATIM JANAVU25PSPHMS009910 79  93.40  59.00 67.60

GENSUMAN MONDALVU25PSPHMS008979 80  65.80  67.90 67.38

GENSAGAR MAITYVU25PSPHMS006348 81  75.40  64.60 67.30

GENSUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSPHMS008126 82  92.80  58.60 67.15

OBC-BSK ARMAN UDDINVU25PSPHMS002506 83  71.80  65.50 67.08

GENSOURAV KARANVU25PSPHMS006963 84  83.20  61.50 66.93
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit
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Exam %
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SCTAMAL DOLAIVU25PSPHMS012747 85  74.60  63.90 66.58

OBC-ASHIULI PATRAVU25PSPHMS010394 86  86.80  59.70 66.48

GENNILANJAN DASVU25PSPHMS010666 87  80.40  61.80 66.45

SCSURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSPHMS010292 88  65.60  66.60 66.35

GENAKANSHA PRAMANIKVU25PSPHMS002720 89  80.00  61.80 66.35

GENSIMRAN SHARMAVU25PSPHMS008003 90  57.20  68.50 65.68

GENMADHUMITA GHORAIVU25PSPHMS010990 91  82.80  59.90 65.63

SCSUPRITI BAGVU25PSPHMS010571 92  88.80  57.90 65.63

OBC-BSAYANI SAHUVU25PSPHMS010720 93  84.40  59.30 65.58

OBC-BSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSPHMS011420 94  77.40  61.50 65.48

OBC-BAPARNA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS005377 95  84.40  58.30 64.83

GENSUBHAJIT KARVU25PSPHMS012356 96  75.60  61.00 64.65

GENSOHINI MAITYVU25PSPHMS006643 97  85.80  57.50 64.58

GENSAGAR PARYAVU25PSPHMS006197 98  76.00  60.60 64.45

GENSUBHADIP JANAVU25PSPHMS008368 99  86.00  57.20 64.40

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSPHMS010084 100  79.60  59.30 64.38

STPRASANTA MANDIVU25PSPHMS003284 101  50.40  68.90 64.28

OBC-AMOHUYA PATRAVU25PSPHMS011405 102  82.00  58.20 64.15

GENPIJUSH DASVU25PSPHMS005568 103  85.60  56.90 64.08

GENSUNANDAN GHORAIVU25PSPHMS010290 104  79.00  59.00 64.00

OBC-BJAYASHREE MAHATAVU25PSPHMS012457 105  69.20  62.00 63.80
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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(%)
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GENBASANTI BISAIVU25PSPHMS011428 106  85.80  55.60 63.15

GENRAKHI MAITYVU25PSPHMS011827 107  86.80  55.00 62.95

STSUK DEV MUDIVU25PSPHMS012897 108  66.20  61.70 62.83

GENKOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSPHMS010496 109  73.60  59.00 62.65

GENBISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSPHMS007078 110  73.00  58.90 62.43

GENRIMI GHORAIVU25PSPHMS009014 111  89.00  53.40 62.30

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSPHMS003945 112  82.40  55.40 62.15

GENSOHINI BHOWMIKVU25PSPHMS004231 113  74.00  57.70 61.78

GENANKITA PANJAVU25PSPHMS012387 114  92.80  51.00 61.45

SCSUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSPHMS007831 115  65.20  59.20 60.70

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSPHMS012012 116  90.60  50.60 60.60

SCSUMIT MANDOLVU25PSPHMS001794 117  66.60  53.70 56.93

STBIPLAB SINGVU25PSPHMS010877 118  47.20  56.50 54.18

GENSK SIDDIKULLAVU25PSPHMS006915 119  50.60  50.06 50.20
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 EWS 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

EWSSANGITA MAITYVU25PSPHMS004941 1  95.80  74.50 79.83Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSPHMS002822 1  95.00  81.40 84.80

OBC-ASUMANA BERAVU25PSPHMS009858 2  94.20  74.80 79.65

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSPHMS003827 3  90.20  72.30 76.78

OBC-ASK ABUL BASARVU25PSPHMS010410 4  78.60  64.10 67.73

OBC-ASHIULI PATRAVU25PSPHMS010394 5  86.80  59.70 66.48

OBC-AMOHUYA PATRAVU25PSPHMS011405 6  82.00  58.20 64.15
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BPRITILATA PALVU25PSPHMS005530 1  88.40  86.10 86.68

OBC-BSAFIL MALLICKVU25PSPHMS004393 2  93.60  76.60 80.85

OBC-BRAKHI SHYAMALVU25PSPHMS012322 3  78.00  81.10 80.33

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSPHMS003765 4  90.60  71.70 76.43

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS004085 5  90.00  71.00 75.75

OBC-BSUDIPTA DASVU25PSPHMS007425 6  93.20  68.70 74.83

OBC-BANITA PAIRAVU25PSPHMS012555 7  85.80  70.20 74.10

OBC-BANITA PAIRAVU25PSPHMS011429 8  85.80  70.20 74.10

OBC-BKAIKASHA PARVEENVU25PSPHMS006249 9  58.60  76.90 72.33

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSPHMS004294 10  90.40  65.40 71.65

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS004996 11  86.20  66.20 71.20

OBC-BBAPPA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS013019 12  70.40  71.00 70.85

OBC-BKEYA DASVU25PSPHMS007447 13  86.40  63.70 69.38

OBC-BPRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSPHMS006036 14  84.00  64.40 69.30

OBC-BSK ARMAN UDDINVU25PSPHMS002506 15  71.80  65.50 67.08

OBC-BSAYANI SAHUVU25PSPHMS010720 16  84.40  59.30 65.58

OBC-BSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSPHMS011420 17  77.40  61.50 65.48

OBC-BAPARNA MAHATAVU25PSPHMS005377 18  84.40  58.30 64.83

OBC-BJAYASHREE MAHATAVU25PSPHMS012457 19  69.20  62.00 63.80
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 SC 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 
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AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSPHMS010609 1  78.20  84.50 82.93

SCSUBRATA BERAVU25PSPHMS007563 2  88.20  79.00 81.30

SCATRYEE MONDALVU25PSPHMS009550 3  80.80  80.70 80.73

SCSALIL KHIRALIVU25PSPHMS012756 4  89.40  76.80 79.95

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSPHMS008351 5  89.20  74.40 78.10

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSPHMS003203 6  84.60  75.60 77.85

SCKARTIK RAJAKVU25PSPHMS007021 7  77.00  75.10 75.58

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSPHMS010682 8  84.60  72.00 75.15

SCJAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSPHMS012972 9  82.00  72.10 74.58

SCARUP SIKVU25PSPHMS003362 10  81.40  68.68 71.86

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSPHMS006467 11  80.00  67.90 70.93

SCGOURAB BARAIVU25PSPHMS012628 12  83.20  66.10 70.38

SCTAMAL DOLAIVU25PSPHMS012747 13  74.60  63.90 66.58

SCSURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSPHMS010292 14  65.60  66.60 66.35

SCSUPRITI BAGVU25PSPHMS010571 15  88.80  57.90 65.63

SCSUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSPHMS007831 16  65.20  59.20 60.70

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSPHMS012012 17  90.60  50.60 60.60

SCSUMIT MANDOLVU25PSPHMS001794 18  66.60  53.70 56.93

Page 10 of 18



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 
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Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STSUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSPHMS009980 1  79.00  70.80 72.85

STANUP KUMAR MURMUVU25PSPHMS005149 2  74.20  70.30 71.28

STKARAN SARENVU25PSPHMS004049 3  77.40  67.60 70.05

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSPHMS010084 4  79.60  59.30 64.38

STPRASANTA MANDIVU25PSPHMS003284 5  50.40  68.90 64.28

STSUK DEV MUDIVU25PSPHMS012897 6  66.20  61.70 62.83

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSPHMS003945 7  82.40  55.40 62.15

STBIPLAB SINGVU25PSPHMS010877 8  47.20  56.50 54.18
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Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSPHMS008939 1  91.60  90.60 90.85

OBC-APRIYANKA DEYVU25PSPHMS002290 2  96.80  86.00 88.70

GENNEHA BISWASVU25PSPHMS011832 3  94.00  86.90 88.68

SCANUNAY MANDALVU25PSPHMS002274 4  92.80  85.00 86.95

OBC-BARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSPHMS000857 5  89.60  81.90 83.83

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPHMS005313 6  92.20  80.50 83.43

GENSHOVAN PALVU25PSPHMS009599 7  91.60  79.60 82.60

GENDIBYENDU PALVU25PSPHMS007892 8  86.40  81.20 82.50

GENSOURAV DUTTAVU25PSPHMS008989 9  76.80  80.88 79.86

OBC-ADIYA GHOSHVU25PSPHMS010769 10  84.40  78.16 79.72

OBC-BANANYA GARAIVU25PSPHMS003914 11  92.20  74.90 79.23

GENANKITA MAKHALVU25PSPHMS012273 12  94.00  71.90 77.43

OBC-AMAISHA KHATUNVU25PSPHMS011055 13  73.00  77.23 76.17

GENNIYAJUDDIN SKVU25PSPHMS011871 14  94.60  68.97 75.38

GENPURBA MUKHERJEEVU25PSPHMS007283 15  87.80  69.30 73.93

SCSHUCHISMITA DASVU25PSPHMS008770 16  86.60  68.22 72.82

GENSOUMI CHATTERJEEVU25PSPHMS011938 17  79.00  69.89 72.17

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSPHMS006372 18  68.00  72.32 71.24

GENADRIJA ADHIKARYVU25PSPHMS000406 19  86.00  66.16 71.12

GENRITIKA MALAKARVU25PSPHMS009450 20  88.00  65.04 70.78

GENSUJAN BAGCHIVU25PSPHMS005743 21  63.00  72.66 70.25
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSARFARAJ SKVU25PSPHMS012788 22  92.60  62.43 69.97

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSPHMS012599 23  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

GENRISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSPHMS011844 24  84.20  64.70 69.58

STSANKAR MANDIVU25PSPHMS010975 25  38.50  77.38 67.66

SCJOYDIP BARMANVU25PSPHMS011436 26  84.60  62.00 67.65

GENJOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSPHMS007355 27  72.40  65.89 67.52

GENINDULEKHA BIDVU25PSPHMS006760 28  85.60  61.00 67.15

STGOUTAM MURMUVU25PSPHMS002086 29  71.00  64.90 66.43

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSPHMS005491 30  80.00  61.70 66.28

GENBIBEK NANDIVU25PSPHMS008857 31  92.20  57.00 65.80

GENSOUGATA DASVU25PSPHMS011759 32  92.00  56.80 65.60

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSPHMS011852 33  76.80  60.11 64.28

GENANIRBAN DEVU25PSPHMS000536 34  67.40  59.03 61.12

GENPUJA DASVU25PSPHMS009165 35  64.00  58.00 59.50

GENSOUMITA SENVU25PSPHMS008539 36  87.80  76.50 46.33
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 EWS 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSPHMS012599 1  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-APRIYANKA DEYVU25PSPHMS002290 1  96.80  86.00 88.70

OBC-ADIYA GHOSHVU25PSPHMS010769 2  84.40  78.16 79.72

OBC-AMAISHA KHATUNVU25PSPHMS011055 3  73.00  77.23 76.17
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 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSPHMS008939 1  91.60  90.60 90.85

OBC-BARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSPHMS000857 2  89.60  81.90 83.83

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPHMS005313 3  92.20  80.50 83.43

OBC-BANANYA GARAIVU25PSPHMS003914 4  92.20  74.90 79.23
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 SC 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCANUNAY MANDALVU25PSPHMS002274 1  92.80  85.00 86.95

SCSHUCHISMITA DASVU25PSPHMS008770 2  86.60  68.22 72.82

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSPHMS006372 3  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCJOYDIP BARMANVU25PSPHMS011436 4  84.60  62.00 67.65

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSPHMS005491 5  80.00  61.70 66.28

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSPHMS011852 6  76.80  60.11 64.28
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 ST 

Program Name: M.A. in Population Health   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STSANKAR MANDIVU25PSPHMS010975 1  38.50  77.38 67.66

STGOUTAM MURMUVU25PSPHMS002086 2  71.00  64.90 66.43
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